www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 3.4 – April 2024 1 / 22
SHT4xI - Digital
4th Gen., High-Accuracy, 16-bit, Industrial Grad, Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor
Highlights
• Accuracies ΔRH = ±2.0 %RH, ΔT = ±0.2 °C
• Supply voltage VDD = 2.3 V…5.5 V
• Average current: 21 µA (at meas. rate 1 Hz)
• I2C FM+, CRC checksum, multip. I2C addr.

www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 3.4 – April 2024 20 / 22
10 Ordering Information
Material Description Material Number  Details Quantity (pcs)
SHT40I-AD1B-R2 3.000.553 base RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT40I-AD1F-R2 3.000.888
base RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.
including patented PTFE membrane
2’500
SHT40I-AD1P-R2 tbd
base RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.
including removable protective cover
2’500
SHT40I-AD1B-R3 3.000.664 base RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT40I-BD1B-R3 3.000.891 base RH&T accuracy, 0x45 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT40I-CD1B-R3 3.000.890 base RH&T accuracy, 0x46 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT41I-AD1B-R2 3.000.573 improved RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT41I-AD1F-R2 3.000.885
improved RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.
including patented PTFE membrane
2’500
SHT41I-AD1P-R2 tbd
improved RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.
including removable protective cover
2’500
SHT41I-AD1B-R3 3.000.665 improved RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
Table 12. SHT4xI-Digital ordering options.
11 Bibliography
[1]  Sensirion, "SHTxx Design Guide," [Online]. Available: www.sensirion.com.
[2]  NXP Semiconductors, "User manual UM10204," vol. Rev. 6, 2014.